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1' The above resurts as reviewed by Audit committee and approved by the Board or Directors at their respective meeling
held on 10th lvlay, 2017.

2. Since the company has one business, i,e. Soflware Services, so segmenlal reporting is notapplicable.
3' The Figures lor lhe quarler ended 31st l\4arch, 2017 are the balancing figures between the audiled linancial results for the year

ended 31st March, 2017 and lhe published linancial results for the nine months ended 31st December, 2016.
4 Previous period figures have been regrouped and rearrangd wherever necessary.
5 This statement is as per Reguration 33 of the sEBr (Listing obrigation and discrosure requirements) Regurations, 2015.

Place : Kolkata
Datc : 19i06/2017

For and on behalforthe Board

,:ryY
(Ajay Kr. Agarwat)

Chiaryerson

Statement of Assets and Laibilities:

PARTICULARS

Slandalone Consolidated

AS AT 31.03.2017 AS AT 31.03.2016 AS AT 31.03.2017 AS AT 3t .03.2016

AuditedAudited Audited Audited
I

1

EOUITYAND LIABILITIES

Shareholde/s Fund
(a) Share Capital
(b) Reserves & Sumlus

5577.40
(246.46)

5577.4A
(253.831

5577.40
(98.13)

5577.40
(108.38)Sui-totar-sh-il6i4;isFund- s330. 5323.57 5479.27 5469.02Non-Current Liabilities

(a) other Long Term Liabiltties 12.10 18.63 449 07 453.17
't2.'10

3
18.53 M9.07 453.17

(a) Trade Payabtes
(b) Other Cufient Laibilities
c) Short Term Provisions

3218
3.00

1.81

15.59

041

46.49

10.92

2.84

20 05

12 63

0.77
36.99____i#i+;*i+++s:l=5 18.34 60. 33.41

II

1

5380.03 5360. 5988.59 59s5.6/

Non-Cu rrent Assets
(a) Fixed Assets

i) TangibleAssets

ii) lntangib,e Assets 2,440 47

' 
2.78

2,441.46
9.04

2.440.47
6.22

2,441.46

/h\ 1\r^^ aiE ^r r-,,^^1---1- 2445.78 2444 24 2449.5 2447.68

(c)Long Term Loans & Advances
(d) other non-cunent assets

606.05

682.09

83.16

2,086.28

680.48

90.48

298.57

1190.82

303.15

1,778.81

1,194.69

309,85
3817.08 5301.4

2
4242.05 5731.

la)Currentlnveslment

lb) Trade Receivables

lc) Cash and Bank Balances
d)Short Term Loans & Advances
e) other Currenl Assets

r+.:o
30.90

'1517.69

1.40

44.75

12.91

155.95

19.90

47.90

1522.60

0.19

19.70

1.93

185.10

15.23

2.65
1562.9s 59.06 174554[ 224.6,1

rOTAL . ASSETS 5380.0r[ 536-0.AI_5988.591 5955.64

Notesl


